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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 20 0 13 0

YTD TOTAL  92  52  0  342  84  1

01320JUN 00

0

0

0
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Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in JUN 2017
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Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in JUN 2017
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Building Division

15 8287 

16 2434 

16 2435 

16 2436 

16 2438 

17 4640 

17 4959 FTR

17 5411 

SILVERBIRCH NO-23 OPERATIONS 
LTD

ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION

ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION

ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION

ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION

PIRET (MISSISSAUGA) HOLDINGS 
INC

WEISHAUPT CORPORATION

CHURCHILL 403 BUSINESS 
CAMPUS LP / BENTALL PROPERTY 
SERVIC

 31

 5,993

 6,219

 5,603

 5,535

 2,649

 7,022

 4,159

 12,991

 50,196

 50,196

 50,196

 50,196

 37,524

 10,140

 18,783

 23

 5,691

 5,906

 5,321

 5,257

 197

 4,321

 2,976

UNHEATED STORAGE SHED

NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL 
SHELL BUILDING

NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL 
SHELL BUILDING

NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL 
SHELL BUILDING

NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL 
SHELL BUILDING

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS 
(INCLUDING NEW MEZZANINE), 
MAGLOCKS, NEW CONCRETE PAD -
TENANT FIT-UP - FRESENIUS KABI 
CANADA LTD

NEW-2 STY MANUFACTURING 
FACILITY with ACCESSORY 
OFFICES-WEISHAUPT CORP, 
FOUNDATION TO ROOF-with BELOW
GRADE PLUMBING &BUILDING 
ENVELOPE ONLY

ADDITION TO EXISTING INDUSTRIAL
BUILDING - SHELL ONLY.

5050 ORBITOR DR

3650 ODYSSEY DR

3660 ODYSSEY DR

3670 ODYSSEY DR

3680 ODYSSEY DR

2400 SKYMARK AVE

2925 ARGENTIA RD

3730 LAIRD RD

 280,221 29,692 $37,211

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION 

B

A

D

C

A

A

BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

16 213 

16 3955 

17 4649 

17 5079 

 ORLANDO CORPORATION

CHOICE PROPERTIES LIMITED 
PARTNERSHIP C/O REIT ONTARIO 
PROP.

2526133 ONTARIO LTD

1790 MATHESON BOULEVARD 
MISSISSAUGA HOLDINGS INC.

6425 AIRPORT RD

580 SECRETARIAT CRT

966 PANTERA DR

1790 MATHESON BLVD C

 2,030

 3,792

 406

 913

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RICHELIEU HARDWARE - C/R 16-165 
COFO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO AN EXISTING "ACE" BAKERY - C/R #16-
2189

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HEAVEN TREE CASKETS - C/R C 16 2632 
NO MEZZANINE IS PROPOSED - SCOPE CHANGED.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BIOLAB PHARMA LTD - C/R 08-1212 
(Office)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

24-27

2
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17 5250 

17 5253 MEC

17 5599 

17 5697 

17 5765 

17 5913 

17 6467 

ORLANDO CORP

KUEHNE & NAGEL REAL ESTATE 
LTD

2453444 ONTARIO LTD

2725312 CANADA INC C/O 
QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP

2725312 CANADA INC C/O 
QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP

GREYCAN 6 PROPERTIES / 2541681
ONTARIO INC

NEWVEST REALTY CORPORATION

6420 VISCOUNT RD

6280 MILLCREEK DR

1136 MATHESON BLVD E

6950 CREDITVIEW RD

4161 SLADEVIEW CRES

7510 BREN RD

2915 ARGENTIA RD

5

A

B

 1,252

 699

 607

 2,062

 323

 624

 266

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - PLAYER ONE 
AMUSEMENT GROUP - C/R CofO 17-5193

NTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW PALLET COLD ROOM - C/R CofO 16-
1617

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - THE OAKS OF RIGHTEOUSNESS 
CHURCH - C/R C 17-5585

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - HILL-ROM CANADA . - 
C/R C 17-5685

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WEST END ISLAMIC CENTRE
 - C/R BP 17-5764, ZON-12414

SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (2) UNITS, INTERIOR AND 
EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS (LANDLORD'S WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- EXPRESS SCRIPTS

 $12,974TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

3

4

12 & 13

1, 2

7
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16 3880 FDN

17 5331 CON

DESTINATION AT 
MISSISSAUGA INC.

SELECT PROPERTIES LTD

 22,021

 7,173

 14,759

 148,771

 9,680

 4,366

20 TRADERS BLVD E

788 BOYER BLVD

 163,530 14,045 $29,194

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

NEW (6) STOREY HOTEL WITH (1) STOREY 
BANQUET HALL , THE DESTINATION AT 
MISSISSAUGA - FOUNDATION ONLY WITH 
BELOW SLAB PLUMBING ONLY

CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW ONE STOREY 
RETAIL SHELL BUILDING, FOUNDATION TO 
ROOF ONLY 

     ********COMPLIANCE BY NOVEMBER 20, 
2017*******

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

17 5116 

17 5429 

17 5455 

17 5465 

17 5474 

17 5484 

17 5711 

17 5941 

17 5969 

17 5988 

17 6137 

PERMIT NO

OMERS REALTY MGMT. CORP.

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT

20 VIC MANAGEMENT INC

1500 DUNDAS EAST HOLDINGS INC 
C/O FIELDGATE COMMERCIAL PROP

SELECT PROPERTIES LTD

ONTARIO HOLDINGS LTD C/O 
COLLIERS MACAULAY NICOLLS

DILAWRI GROUP/1938597 ONTARIO 
INC

COMINAR ON REAL ESTATE 
HOLDINGS LTD

CENTRE CITY CAPITAL LTD

KS 30 EGLINTON INC C/O 20 VIC 
MANAGEMENT INC

WHITEROCK SUSSEX CENTRE 
MISSISSAUGA INC C/O DREAM 
OFFICE MGT

OWNER

 537

 973

 560

 685

 337

 395

 789

 1,398

 445

 303

 625

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RED'S RESTAURANT -  C/R ZON -11340; SPAX #16-
98  (NO EXTERIOR WORK INCLUDED)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- DEMISE EXISTING UNIT 1-1001A INTO 20 INDIVIDUAL
STORAGE UNITS (LANDLORD WORK)
THESE UNITS WILL BE USED BY MALL TENANTS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SEARS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LCBO - C/R 16-518, ZON-11812

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - CONGEE RESTAURANT - C/R 
CofO 17-5471

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - TRANSCORE LINK LOGISTICS - 
C/R 17-4426, 17-5499 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO CAR DEALERSHIP & EXTERIOR RECLADDING - 
401-DIXIE KIA. - C/R 87-5534, SPAX 17-6 W5

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NIKE SHOE STORE
 - C/R: C16-3907.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CIBC BANK - C/R: C 17-6238

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- SCOTIA BANK

INTERIOR ALTERATONS - HYUNDAI GLOVIS - C/R 90-956  CofO

DESCRIPTION

100 CITY CENTRE DR

100 CITY CENTRE DR

5100 ERIN MILLS PKY

7205 GOREWAY DR

800 BOYER BLVD

2 ROBERT SPECK PKY

5500 DIXIE RD

1250 SOUTH SERVICE RD

31 LAKESHORE RD E

34 EGLINTON AVE W

90 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W

BDEF

A

C

A

A

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

2-815

1-1001A

85

5

900

141

101

1000
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17 6184 

17 6253 

17 6329 

PERMIT NO

NBIM 6790 CENTURY LP

 ORLANDO CORPORATION

MANULIFE FINANCIAL

OWNER

 282

 449

 330

VALUE ( $1,000 )

SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (2) UNITS; INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR 
UNIT 301 - (CPG) CONTINENTAL PAPER GRADING -  C/R 00-605 ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- GETINGE GROUP

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & ALTERATION OF EXISTING DEMISING WALL- 
FUTURE ELECTRONICS HEAD OFFICE - C/R 02-3727

DESCRIPTION

6790 CENTURY AVE

90 MATHESON BLVD W

6711 MISSISSAUGA RD

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $8,108

UNIT NO

301, 302

300
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in JUN 2017

17 6124 

PERMIT NO

MISSISSAUGA HOSPITAL

OWNER

 299

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TRILLIUM HEALTH PARTNERS
 - C/R C 17-6116

DESCRIPTION

15 BRONTE COLLEGE CRT

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

TOTALS:  $299

LOCATION BLDG NO

G-1

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in JUN 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUN 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO



June, 2017
Building Report - Detail City of Mississauga

Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 20 JUL 201715
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in JUN 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUN 2017

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO



June, 2017
Building Report - Detail City of Mississauga

Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 20 JUL 201716

Building Division

16 4014 

17 5362 FDN

17 5364 FDN

PERMIT NO

REGION OF PEEL

PEEL REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY

PEEL REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY

OWNER

 431

 7,111

 447

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 200

 4,376

 275

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 519,504

 12,205

 12,205

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

NEW ODOUR CONTROL BUILDING, 
CONCRETE PADS & RETAINING WALLS - 
GE BOOTH WASTE WATER TREATMENT 
PLANT.

NEW 2-STOREY REPORTING STATION - 
PEEL REGIONAL PARAMEDIC SERVICES,
FOUNDATION ONLY

NEW 1-STOREY ACTIVE RESPONSE BAY 
- PEEL REGIONAL PARAMEDIC 
SERVICES, FOUNDATION ONLY

DESCRIPTION

1300 LAKESHORE RD E

2492 THOMAS ST

2482 THOMAS ST

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $7,989  4,851  543,914

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUN 2017

TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in JUN 2017

17 4774 

PERMIT NO

CONSERVATION AUTHORITY METRO
TORONTO

OWNER

 1,699

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CHANGE OF USE,  REPLACEMENT OF SPRINKLER 
SYSTEM

DESCRIPTION

1352 LAKESHORE RD E

LOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

 $1,699TOTALS:

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


