

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

## NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
JUN	20	0	0	0	13	0
SUB TOTAL	20	0	0	0	13	0
YTD TOTAL	92	52	0	342	84	1



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**ROW DWELLINGS** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in JUN 2017

Page #: 7 Run Date: 20 JUL 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**APARTMENTS** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in JUN 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

## INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION
15 8287	SILVERBIRCH NO-23 OPERATIONS LTD	5050 ORBITOR DR		31	23	12,991 UNHEATED STORAGE SHED
16 2434	ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	3650 ODYSSEY DR	В	5,993	5,691	50,196 NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL SHELL BUILDING
16 2435	ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	3660 ODYSSEY DR	A	6,219	5,906	50,196 NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL SHELL BUILDING
16 2436	ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	3670 ODYSSEY DR	D	5,603	5,321	50,196 NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL SHELL BUILDING
16 2438	ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	3680 ODYSSEY DR	С	5,535	5,257	50,196 NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL SHELL BUILDING
17 4640	PIRET (MISSISSAUGA) HOLDINGS INC	2400 SKYMARK AVE		2,649	197	37,524 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (INCLUDING NEW MEZZANINE), MAGLOCKS, NEW CONCRETE PAD - TENANT FIT-UP - FRESENIUS KABI CANADA LTD
17 4959 FTR	WEISHAUPT CORPORATION	2925 ARGENTIA RD	Α	7,022	4,321	10,140 NEW-2 STY MANUFACTURING FACILITY with ACCESSORY OFFICES-WEISHAUPT CORP, FOUNDATION TO ROOF-with BELOW GRADE PLUMBING &BUILDING ENVELOPE ONLY
17 5411	CHURCHILL 403 BUSINESS CAMPUS LP / BENTALL PROPERTY SERVIC	3730 LAIRD RD	А	4,159	2,976	18,783 ADDITION TO EXISTING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING - SHELL ONLY.
			TOTALS:	\$37,211	29,692	280,221

#### MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
16 213	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6425 AIRPORT RD			2,030	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RICHELIEU HARDWARE - C/R 16-165 COFO
16 3955	CHOICE PROPERTIES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP C/O REIT ONTARIO PROP.	580 SECRETARIAT CRT			3,792	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO AN EXISTING "ACE" BAKERY - C/R #16-2189
17 4649	2526133 ONTARIO LTD	966 PANTERA DR		24-27	406	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HEAVEN TREE CASKETS - C/R C 16 2632 NO MEZZANINE IS PROPOSED - SCOPE CHANGED.
17 5079	1790 MATHESON BOULEVARD MISSISSAUGA HOLDINGS INC.	1790 MATHESON BLVD	С	2	913	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BIOLAB PHARMA LTD - C/R 08-1212 (Office)

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
17 5250	ORLANDO CORP	6420 VISCOUNT RD			1,252	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - PLAYER ONE AMUSEMENT GROUP - C/R CofO 17-5193
17 5253 MEC	KUEHNE & NAGEL REAL ESTATE LTD	6280 MILLCREEK DR	5		699	NTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW PALLET COLD ROOM - C/R CofO 16-1617
17 5599	2453444 ONTARIO LTD	1136 MATHESON BLVD E		3	607	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - THE OAKS OF RIGHTEOUSNESS CHURCH - C/R C 17-5585
17 5697	2725312 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	6950 CREDITVIEW RD		4	2,062	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - HILL-ROM CANADA C/R C 17-5685
17 5765	2725312 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	4161 SLADEVIEW CRES	А	12 & 13	323	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WEST END ISLAMIC CENTRE - C/R BP 17-5764, ZON-12414
17 5913	GREYCAN 6 PROPERTIES / 2541681 ONTARIO INC	7510 BREN RD		1, 2	624	SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (2) UNITS, INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS (LANDLORD'S WORK
17 6467	NEWVEST REALTY CORPORATION	2915 ARGENTIA RD	В	7	266	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- EXPRESS SCRIPTS
			TOTALS:		\$12,974	

Page #: 10 Run Date: 20 JUL 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

## **COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)**

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
16 3880 FDN	DESTINATION AT MISSISSAUGA INC.	20 TRADERS BLVD E			22,021	9,680	14,759	NEW (6) STOREY HOTEL WITH (1) STOREY BANQUET HALL , THE DESTINATION AT MISSISSAUGA - FOUNDATION ONLY WITH BELOW SLAB PLUMBING ONLY
17 5331 CON	SELECT PROPERTIES LTD	788 BOYER BLVD			7,173	4,366	148,771	CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW ONE STOREY RETAIL SHELL BUILDING, FOUNDATION TO ROOF ONLY
								********COMPLIANCE BY NOVEMBER 20, 2017*******
		TOTALS:			\$29,194	14,045	163,530	

#### MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
17 5116	OMERS REALTY MGMT. CORP.	100 CITY CENTRE DR		2-815	537	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RED'S RESTAURANT - C/R ZON -11340; SPAX #16-98 (NO EXTERIOR WORK INCLUDED)
17 5429	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT	100 CITY CENTRE DR		1-1001A	973	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- DEMISE EXISTING UNIT 1-1001A INTO 20 INDIVIDUAL STORAGE UNITS (LANDLORD WORK) THESE UNITS WILL BE USED BY MALL TENANTS
17 5455	20 VIC MANAGEMENT INC	5100 ERIN MILLS PKY			560	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SEARS
17 5465	1500 DUNDAS EAST HOLDINGS INC C/O FIELDGATE COMMERCIAL PROP	7205 GOREWAY DR	BDEF	85	685	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LCBO - C/R 16-518, ZON-11812
17 5474	SELECT PROPERTIES LTD	800 BOYER BLVD	Α	5	337	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - CONGEE RESTAURANT - C/R CofO 17-5471
17 5484	ONTARIO HOLDINGS LTD C/O COLLIERS MACAULAY NICOLLS	2 ROBERT SPECK PKY		900	395	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - TRANSCORE LINK LOGISTICS - C/R 17-4426, 17-5499 CofO
17 5711	DILAWRI GROUP/1938597 ONTARIO INC	5500 DIXIE RD	С		789	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO CAR DEALERSHIP & EXTERIOR RECLADDING - 401-DIXIE KIA C/R 87-5534, SPAX 17-6 W5
17 5941	COMINAR ON REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LTD	1250 SOUTH SERVICE RD		141	1,398	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NIKE SHOE STORE - C/R: C16-3907.
17 5969	CENTRE CITY CAPITAL LTD	31 LAKESHORE RD E	Α	101	445	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CIBC BANK - C/R: C 17-6238
17 5988	KS 30 EGLINTON INC C/O 20 VIC MANAGEMENT INC	34 EGLINTON AVE W	А		303	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- SCOTIA BANK
17 6137	WHITEROCK SUSSEX CENTRE MISSISSAUGA INC C/O DREAM OFFICE MGT	90 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W		1000	625	INTERIOR ALTERATONS - HYUNDAI GLOVIS - C/R 90-956 CofO



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO U	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
17 6184	NBIM 6790 CENTURY LP	6790 CENTURY AVE	:	301, 302	282	SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (2) UNITS; INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR UNIT 301 - (CPG) CONTINENTAL PAPER GRADING - C/R 00-605 ZB
17 6253	ORLANDO CORPORATION	90 MATHESON BLVD W			449	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- GETINGE GROUP
17 6329	MANULIFE FINANCIAL	6711 MISSISSAUGA RD		300	330	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & ALTERATION OF EXISTING DEMISING WALL- FUTURE ELECTRONICS HEAD OFFICE - C/R 02-3727
-		TOTAL	_S:		\$8,108	

Page #: 12 Run Date: 20 JUL 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in JUN 2017

#### MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION
17 6124	MISSISSAUGA HOSPITAL	15 BRONTE COLLEGE CRT	G-1		299 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TRILLIUM HEALTH PARTNERS - C/R C 17-6116
			TOTALS:		\$299

Page #: 13 Run Date: 20 JUL 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in JUN 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUN 2017

Page #: 14 Run Date: 20 JUL 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in JUN 2017

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUN 2017

Page #: 15 Run Date: 20 JUL 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

## **GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)**

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
16 4014	REGION OF PEEL	1300 LAKESHORE RD E		431	200	519,504	NEW ODOUR CONTROL BUILDING, CONCRETE PADS & RETAINING WALLS - GE BOOTH WASTE WATER TREATMENT PLANT.
17 5362 FDN	PEEL REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY	2492 THOMAS ST		7,111	4,376	12,205	NEW 2-STOREY REPORTING STATION - PEEL REGIONAL PARAMEDIC SERVICES, FOUNDATION ONLY
17 5364 FDN	PEEL REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY	2482 THOMAS ST		447	275	12,205	NEW 1-STOREY ACTIVE RESPONSE BAY - PEEL REGIONAL PARAMEDIC SERVICES, FOUNDATION ONLY
			TOTALS:	\$7,989	4,851	543,914	

#### MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION B	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUN 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in JUN 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION
17 4774	CONSERVATION AUTHORITY METRO TORONTO	1352 LAKESHORE RD E			1,699 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CHANGE OF USE, REPLACEMENT OF SPRINKLER SYSTEM

TOTALS: \$1,699

E. Savini, P. Eng.Chief Building OfficialDirector, Building DivisionPlanning and Building Department

Page #: 17 Run Date: 20 JUL 2017